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Grade 5 

ENGLISH 
“Language is the apparel in which your though parade before the public” 

-George Crane 
Term 1 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Cycle 
No. 

 

Dates from 
 

To 
 

Grade 5 

1 30.03.2021 08.04.2021 

 

The World in a Wall 

Nouns- common, proper, collective, abstract and concrete 

2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 The World in a Wall continued 

Verbs 

3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 Stopping by the Woods 

Paragraph Writng 

4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 So You Think You Can Divide! 

Adverbs 

5 05.07.2021 15.07.2021  So You Think You Can Divide! Continued 

   Picture Composition  

6 17.07.2021 30.07.2021 This Morning is Our History Test 

Articles – A ,An, The 

7 02.08.2021 13.08.2021 Becoming Great 

Direct & Indirect Speech 

8 16.08.2021 27.08.2021 Becoming Great continued 

Anagrams 
Revision 

Cycle 
31.08.2021 03.09.2021 The Skylark 

Tenses 

Mid 

Term 
06.09.2021 17.09.2021 The Skylark continued 

Tenses continued 
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Term 2 

 
Cycle 

No. 
Dates from To Grade 5 

9 20..09.2021 01.10.2021 A Flash of Light 
Conjunctions 

10 04.10.2021 14.10.2021 A Flash of Light continued 

Diary Entry 

11 18.10.2021 29.10.2021 Loveliest of Tress, the Cherry Now 

                   Picture Composition  

12 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 Karate Parrot 

Gerunds, Participles and Infinitives 

13 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 Karate Parrot Continued 

Letter Writing - Personal 

14 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 Break, Break, Break 

The sentence and its parts 

15 17.01.2022 28.01.2022 The King Keeps His Appointment 

Simple & Continuous Tense 

16 31.01.2022 11.02.2022 The King Keeps His Appointment continued 

                  Character sketch  

Revision 

Cycle 

15.02.2022 25.02.2022             Grandma climbs a tree 

                   Story Writing 

Term End 

Exam 

26.02.2021 12.03.2021  Comprehension 

             Letter Writing - Formal 

Grade 5 
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Science 
“Everything is theoretically impossible, until it is done.” 

– Robert A. Heinlein. 
Term 1 

 
Cycle 
No. Dates 

from 
To                 Grade 5 

 
1 30.03.2021 08.04.2021 What's in our bodies? 

2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 What’s in our bodies? 
3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 Staying Healthy 

4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 Staying Healthy 

5 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 Things we use 
6 17.07.2021 30.07.2021 Things we use 

7 02.08.2021 13.08.2021 How things move? 

8 16.08.2021 27.08.2021 How things move? 
Revision 

Cycle 
31.08.2021 03.09.2021 How things move? 

Mid Term  06.09.2021 17.09.2021 Living together 

 
Term 2 

Cycle 
No. Dates from To                 Grade 5 

9 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 Living together 
10 04.10.2021 14.10.2021 Living together 
11 18.10.2021 29.10.2021 Living together, Soil 
12 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 Soil 
13 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 Soil 
14 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 Our Earth 

15 17.01.2022 28.01.2022 Our Earth 
16 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 Day & Night 

Revision 
Cycle 

14.02.2022 24.02.2022 Earth’s Neighbour 

Term 
End 

Exam 

25.02.2022 11.03.2022 Earth’s Neighbour 
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Grade 5  

 

Mathematics 
 
    Doing Mathematics should always mean finding patterns and crafting 
     beautiful and meaningful explanations! 

-Paul Lockhart
Term 1 

 
 

Term 2 

Cycle 
No. 

 
Dates from 

 
To 

 
Grade 5 

1 30.03.2021   10.04.2021   Operations on large numbers 
2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 Operations on large numbers 
3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 Operations on large numbers 
4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 Operations on large numbers 

5 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 Patterns in numbers / Roman Numerals 

6 19.07.2021 31.07.2021 Geometry 
7 02.08.2021 14.08.2021 Geometry 

Multiples and factors 8 16.08.2021 28.08.2021 

Revision 31.08.2021 03.09.2021 Multiples and factors 
Exam 6.09.2021 18.09.2021 Multiples and factors 

Cycle 
No. 

Dates 
from 

 
To 

 
Grade 5 

9 20.09.2021   
 

01.10.2021  
  
  

Multiplication and division of fractional 
numbers 
Multiplication and division of fractional 
numbers 10 04.10.2021 13.10.2021 

11 18.10.2021 30.10.2021 Multiplication and division of fractional 
numbers  12 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 

13 17.01.2021 03.12.2021 Decimals 
14 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 Decimals 
15 17.01.2022 29.01.2022 Decimals 
16 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 Area and volume 

Revision 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 Percentage 
Exam 25.02.2022 11.03.2022 Unitary method, Profit and loss 



PAGE 7 

 

 

 
Grade 5 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 
 

“The more you know about the past, the better you are 
 Prepared for the future.” 

                                                                  -Theodore Roosevelt 
 

Term 1 

  
Cycle 
No. 

Date From Date To Grade 5 

1. 30.03.2021 
 

09.04.2021 
 

Understanding the Atlas 

2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 Understanding the Atlas 
3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 Understanding the Atlas 
4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 Movements of the Earth 
5 6.07.2021 16.07.2021 Government 
6 19.07.2021 31.07.2021 Government 
7 02.08.2021 14.08.2021 Constitution/ 
8 16.08.2021 27.08.2021 Asia and it’s Neighboring 

countries 
 31.08.2021 04.09.2021 Climate 
 07.09.2021 18.09.2021 Biomes 

Term 2 

Cycle 
No. 

Date From Date To Grade 5 

9. 20.09.2021 1.10.2021 
 

Tropical Biome 

10. 4.10.2021 16.10.2021 Tropical Biome 
11. 19.10.2021 30.10.2021 Desert Biome 
12. 2.11.2021 20.11.2021 Desert Biome 
13. 23.11.2021 04.12.2021 Temperate Grasslands 
14. 6.12.2021 24.12.2021 Temperate Grasslands 
15. 18.01.2022 29.01.2022 Coniferous Biome 
16. 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 Coniferous Biome 
 15.02.2022 25.02.2022 Polar Regions 
 26.2.2022 11.03.2022 Revision 



PAGE 8 

 

 

Grade 5 

�हदं� 
 
 

�हन्द� हमारे राष्ट्र क� अ�भव्यिक्त का 
सरलतम स्रोत है। - सु�मत्रानंदन पंत 

 
Term 1 

Cycle 
No. 

Date 
From 

Date To                      Grade 5 

1. 30.03.2021 
 

09.04.2021 
 

वह शिक्त हम� दो दया�नधे, अप�ठत 
गद्यान्श 

2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 �भ�ा पात्र, �चत्र वणर्न 

3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 वाद्य� यंत्र� क� अनोखी द�ुनया, सं�ा 

4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 एक बँूद, सवर्नाम 

5 6.07.2021 16.07.2021 अब्राहम �लकंन, �वलोम शब्द 

6 19.07.2021 31.07.2021 अपना स्थान बनाएँ, मुहावरे 

7 02.08.2021 14.08.2021 पत्र-लेखन 

8 16.08.2021 27.08.2021 �क्रया 
 31.08.2021 04.09.2021 रक्त क� कहानी, पयार्यवाची शब्द 

 

 07.09.2021 18.09.2021 बापू क� सीख, अनेकाथ� शब्द 
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Term 2 
 

Cycle 
No. 

Date From Date To 
                Grade 5 

9. 20.09.2021 1.10.2021 
 

दोहे, �वशेषण 

10. 4.10.2021 16.10.2021 अनुच्छेद लेखन 

11. 19.10.2021 30.10.2021 �वलोम शब्द, वाक्यांश के �लए एक 
शब्द 

12. 2.11.2021 20.11.2021 दानी पेड़, अप�ठत गद्यान्श 

13. 23.11.2021 04.12.2021 महादानी कणर् 

14. 6.12.2021 24.12.2021 �चत्र वणर्न, अप�ठत गद्यान्श 
15. 18.01.2022 29.01.2022 सूरजकंुड मेला 
16. 31.02.2022 12.02.2022 कहानी लेखन 

 15.02.2022 25.02.2022 कहानी लेखन  
 26.2.2022 11.03.2022 पुनराव�ृ�  
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 स्कृतं संस्कृतेमूर्लं �ान�व�ानवा�र�धः।संवेदतत्वथर्
संजुष्टं लोकाऽऽलोककरं �शवम॥् 

 

 

 

 
 

सं�ृतम 
                                            Term 1 
 

Cycle No.  Dates from  To                       Grade 5 

1  

30.03.2021 10.04.2021 

संस्कृत वणर्माला, स्वर ,व्यंजन , 
अयोगवाह ,स्वर क� मात्रा  

2  12.04.2021 23.04.2021 संयुक्तवणार्: (वणर्�वच्छेद ,वणर्संयोजनं )  
3  26.04.2021 07.05.2021 अकारान्त-पुिल्लंग-शब्दा:  
4  10.05.2021 21.05.2021 आकारान्त -स्त्री�लगं-शब्दा:   
5  05.07.2021 16.07.2021 अकारान्त -नपंुसक�लगं -शब्दा:  
6  19.07.2021 31.07.2021 धातु-प�रचय: (�क्रया)   
7  02.08.2021 14.08.2021 सवर्नाम -प�रचय:   
8  16.08.2021 28.08.2021 प्रथम पुरुष: एकवचनं   

9  31.08.2021 03.09.2021 Revision Cycle 
 

Term 2 
 

Cycle No.  Dates from  To                           Grade 5 

  
10  20.09.2021 01.10.2021  प्रथम पुरुष: द्�ववचनं  
11  

04.10.2021 13.10.2021 प्रथम पुरुष: बहुवचनं   
  

12  18.10.2021 30.10.2021  मध्यम पुरुष: एकवचनं   
13  

08.11.2021 18.11.2021  मध्यम पुरुष: द्�ववचनं   
  

14  22.11.2021 03.12.2021  मध्यम पुरुष: बहुवचनं   

15  

06.12.2021 24.12.2021 

उ�म पुरुष:, एकवचनं , उ�म  पुरुष: 
,द्�ववचनं   

16  17.01.2022 29.01.2022 उ�म  पुरुष: , बहुवचन 

17  31.01.2022 12.02.2022 �चत्र वणर्न, अप�ठत गदयांश    
18 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 संख्यावाची -शब्दा: 
19 26.02.2022 11.03.2022 Revision Cycle 
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SPANISH                                                                                      
Language is the road map of a culture. It tells 

you where it  people come from   and where they 
are going”  

                                                                                        
-Rita Mae Brown 

 

 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Cycle 
No. 

 
Dates from 

 
To 

 
Grade 5 

1 30.03.2021     10.04.2021 Lesson 0- España 

2 12.04.2021    23.04.2021 Lesson 0- España 
3 26.04.2021  07.05.2021 Lesson 1- El abecedario 
4 10.05.2021   21.05.2021 Lesson 2- Los articulos 
5 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 Lesson 3- Los pronombres 

sujetos   
6 19.07.2021  31.07.2021 Lesson 4- El verbo SER 
7 02.08.2021  14.08.2021 Lesson 4- El verbo SER 

8 16.08.2021  28.08.2021 Lesson 5- Las nacionalidades 
9 31.08.2021  03.09.2021 Evaluation 

 

Cycle 
No. 

Dates from To                Grade 5 

10 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 Lesson 6- Las Profesiones 
11 04.10.2021 13.10.2021 L-6 Au musée Grévin 
12 

18.10.2021 30.10.2021 
Lesson 7- Los dias y los meses 

13 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 Lesson 8-  La clase 
14 

22.11.2021 03.12.2021 Lesson 8-  La clase 
 

15 06.12..2021 24.12.2021 Lesson 9-  Verb Estar 
Difference between Ser and 
estar 

16 
17.01.2022 29.01.2022 

Lesson 10- Los saludos 

17 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 Lesson 11- La casa 
18 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 Lesson 12- Los numeros 
19 25.02.2022 11.03.2022 Lesson 13- Los verbos 
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Grade 5 

 French 

               “Knowledge of languages is the doorway to wisdom.”  

                                                                                                               – Roger Bacon. 
Term 1 

 
 

Cycle 
No. 

 
Dates from 

 
To 

 
Grade 5 

1 30.03.2021     10.04.2021 L-1 A comme Alphabet 

2 12.04.2021    23.04.2021 L-1 A comme Alphabet 
3 26.04.2021  07.05.2021 L-2 Salut ! 
4 10.05.2021   21.05.2021 L-3 Je m'appelle… Tu t'appelles ?   
5 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 L-3 Je m'appelle… Tu t'appelles ?   
6 19.07.2021  31.07.2021 L-4 Abracadabra… C'est un stylo. 
7 02.08.2021  14.08.2021 L-4 Abracadabra… C'est un stylo. 

8 16.08.2021  28.08.2021 -5 Je suis élève.  
9 31.08.2021  03.09.2021 Evaluation 

 
 

Term 2 
Cycle 
No. 

Dates from To                Grade 5 

10 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 L-6 Au musée Grévin 
11 04.10.2021 13.10.2021 L-6 Au musée Grévin 
12 

18.10.2021 30.102021 
L-7 J'aime 

13 08.11.2021 18.11..2021 L-7 J'aime 
14 

22.11.2021 03.12.2021 L-8 Ma famille 
15 06.12..2021 24.12.2021 L-8 Ma famille 
16 

17.01.2022 29.01.2022 
L-9 Miaou 

17 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 L-9 Miaou 
18 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 L-10 C'est le week-end  
19 25.02.2022 11.03.2022 L-10 C'est le week-end 
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                                                                                                                                                               Grade 5 

                                                             
 

German 
 

YOU LIVE A NEW LIFE FOR EVERY LANGUAGE YOU SPEAK. 
 
Term 1 

 
 

 
Cycle No. 

 
Dates from 

 
To 

 
Grade 5 

1 30.03.2021 09.04.2021 Module 1 L 1 

2 12.04.2021 24.04.2021 
Introduction of self , verbs, greetings 

– formal/informal 
3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 Module 1 L- 2 
4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 Module 1 L-2 
5 06.07.2021 17.07.2021 Module 1 L3 
6 19.07.2021 31.07.2021 L3 – hast du Geschwister? 
7 02.08.2021 14.08.2021 Module 1 L4 
8 17.08.2021 28.08.2021 Module 1 L4 
9 31.08.2021 04.09.2021 L4, Email , richtig falsch Aufgaben 

 
Term 2 

 

Cycle No. Dates from To Grade 5 

9 07.09.2021 18.09.2021 Module 2      L1 
10 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 Module 2 Lektion 1 Zimmer in einem 

Haus/Wohnung 
11 

04.10.2021 13.10.2021 
M2 L1 Artikels, adjektives 

12 18.10.2021 30.10.2021 Module 2 L 1 
13 

08.11.2021 18.11.2021 
M2 L 1 Email / comprehension 

wiederholung 
14 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 Concept of Personal Pronomen with 

practice exercises 
15 

06.12.2021 24.12.2021 
M2 Lektion 2 ein Besuch 

16 17.01.2022 29.01.2022 Introduction of Akkusative 
17 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 Module 2 L 2 
18 14.02.2022 24.02.2022  REVISION 
19 25.02.2022 11.03.2022  REVISION 
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